the agency of any nature whatsoever. 

19. Monthly bill would be paid by NISST after submission of the same by the agency within seven 

days supported by certificate of performance and compliance of all statutory requirements.  

20. The agency would deposit an amount of Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty five thousand only) 

towards security deposit for the due performance of the obligations of the agency under this 

agreement. In case of any breach of any of the conditions, the said security deposit would be 

forfeited. The security amount may be deposited in the form of bank draft from any nationalized